
PORTO WORLD CUP 2025 (PT)
29 June - 05 July 2025
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 70 53 1.320 4 7 6 1
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 58 69 0.840 2 7 4 2
DEMMING Adrie NL 50 68 0.735 0 4 4 3

B
MORALES Daniel CO 70 58 1.206 4 7 4 1
PENNOR David SE 67 56 1.196 2 7 6 2

MOULOS Vangelis GR 52 60 0.866 0 5 5 3

C
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 62 54 1.148 2 9 6 1
GOREN Mehmet TR 61 77 0.792 2 6 6 2
GULBAY Ali TR 42 55 0.763 2 7 5 3

D
PANAIA Maxime FR 70 64 1.093 4 9 4 1
KAHOFER Arnim AT 65 81 0.802 2 4 3 2

JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 29 61 0.475 0 5 3 3

E
VASSEUR Kevin FR 70 78 0.897 4 8 4 1

BOUERDICK Tobias DE 65 68 0.955 2 11 6 2
BROUWERS Reggy NL 52 68 0.764 0 7 4 3

F
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 70 75 0.933 3 5 5 1

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 70 81 0.864 2 9 6 2
KIM Dohyun KR 57 56 1.017 1 6 4 3

G
BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 65 61 1.065 2 11 6 1

ALP Ahmet TR 53 61 0.868 2 5 4 2
PINTO Luis PT 58 78 0.743 2 4 4 3

H
CATANO Huberney CO 70 57 1.228 4 12 5 1

YAVUZ Tarik TR 65 71 0.915 2 6 5 2
IBRAIMOV Ali DE 48 66 0.727 0 4 4 3

I
SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 70 58 1.206 4 5 4 1

DE KOK Joey NL 63 58 1.086 2 5 5 2
DURIEZ Tangui FR 54 58 0.931 0 7 6 3

J
THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 70 51 1.372 4 5 5 1
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 53 45 1.177 2 7 5 2

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 52 46 1.130 0 8 4 3

K
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 70 60 1.166 4 6 5 1
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 58 63 0.920 2 6 4 2
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 44 59 0.745 0 5 4 3

L
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 59 43 1.372 2 7 6 1
STAMM Lukas DE 54 42 1.285 2 6 3 2
UYMAZ Birol TR 60 47 1.276 2 11 5 3

M
DAO Van Ly VN 70 50 1.400 4 5 4 1

MORALES Marcos ES 51 57 0.894 2 6 6 2
DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 53 59 0.898 0 7 6 3

N
SALAZAR Alexander CO 70 42 1.666 4 11 8 1

CETIN Volkan NL 49 72 0.680 2 5 3 2
SAEIJS Alain BE 32 74 0.432 0 4 2 3

O
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 70 54 1.296 4 7 4 1
LOWE Tom DE 61 87 0.701 2 5 4 2

KORKMAZ Fatih TR 53 93 0.569 0 4 3 3

P
BAS Serdal TR 68 69 0.985 2 7 5 1

TACHOIRE Adrien FR 67 73 0.917 2 6 6 2
RAHMET Muammer TR 64 72 0.888 2 8 4 3



PORTO WORLD CUP 2025 (PT)
29 June - 05 July 2025
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
SALAZAR Alexander CO 70 42 1.666 4 11 8 1

DAO Van Ly VN 70 50 1.400 4 5 4 2
THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 70 51 1.372 4 5 5 3
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 70 53 1.320 4 7 6 4
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 70 54 1.296 4 7 4 5

CATANO Huberney CO 70 57 1.228 4 12 5 6
MORALES Daniel CO 70 58 1.206 4 7 4 7

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 70 58 1.206 4 5 4 8
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 70 60 1.166 4 6 5 9
PANAIA Maxime FR 70 64 1.093 4 9 4 10
VASSEUR Kevin FR 70 78 0.897 4 8 4 11
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 70 75 0.933 3 5 5 12
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 59 43 1.372 2 7 6 13
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 62 54 1.148 2 9 6 14

BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 65 61 1.065 2 11 6 15
BAS Serdal TR 68 69 0.985 2 7 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
STAMM Lukas DE 54 42 1.285 2 6 3 17
PENNOR David SE 67 56 1.196 2 7 6 18

WILKOWSKI Huub NL 53 45 1.177 2 7 5 19
DE KOK Joey NL 63 58 1.086 2 5 5 20

BOUERDICK Tobias DE 65 68 0.955 2 11 6 21
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 58 63 0.920 2 6 4 22
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 67 73 0.917 2 6 6 23

YAVUZ Tarik TR 65 71 0.915 2 6 5 24
MORALES Marcos ES 51 57 0.894 2 6 6 25

ALP Ahmet TR 53 61 0.868 2 5 4 26
ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 70 81 0.864 2 9 6 27
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 58 69 0.840 2 7 4 28
KAHOFER Arnim AT 65 81 0.802 2 4 3 29
GOREN Mehmet TR 61 77 0.792 2 6 6 30
LOWE Tom DE 61 87 0.701 2 5 4 31
CETIN Volkan NL 49 72 0.680 2 5 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
UYMAZ Birol TR 60 47 1.276 2 11 5 33

RAHMET Muammer TR 64 72 0.888 2 8 4 34
GULBAY Ali TR 42 55 0.763 2 7 5 35
PINTO Luis PT 58 78 0.743 2 4 4 36
KIM Dohyun KR 57 56 1.017 1 6 4 37

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 52 46 1.130 0 8 4 38
DURIEZ Tangui FR 54 58 0.931 0 7 6 39

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 53 59 0.898 0 7 6 40
MOULOS Vangelis GR 52 60 0.866 0 5 5 41
BROUWERS Reggy NL 52 68 0.764 0 7 4 42
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 44 59 0.745 0 5 4 43
DEMMING Adrie NL 50 68 0.735 0 4 4 44
IBRAIMOV Ali DE 48 66 0.727 0 4 4 45
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 53 93 0.569 0 4 3 46

JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 29 61 0.475 0 5 3 47
SAEIJS Alain BE 32 74 0.432 0 4 2 48


